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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Leg 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 10:31:49
Event: R24 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:38

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 4 5:07.133 1:14.355 4
2 70 Doug CHURCHER / Team Africa 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 4 5:09.612 2.479 1:15.426 4
3 170 Peter FORKES 250 1962 Montesa Imp. 250 4 5:14.267 7.134 1:16.919 4
4 9 John IMRIE 250 1962 Bultaco Merc. 250 4 5:21.638 14.505 1:18.367 4
5 13 Colin MAGNAY 350 1958 BSA B31 350 4 5:22.317 15.184 1:18.450 4
6 80 Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 4 5:22.609 15.476 1:18.436 4
7 148 Dave DICKSON 350 1955 BSA B31 350 4 5:22.774 15.641 1:17.261 4
8 229 Les TOOHEY 350 1955 BSA GoldStar 350 4 5:23.172 16.039 1:18.562 4
9 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS2 250 4 5:24.584 17.451 1:18.574 4

10 14 Robert LIDDICOAT 350 1958 BSA GoldStar 350 4 5:30.011 22.878 1:19.325 4
11 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA GoldStar 350 4 5:31.798 24.665 1:20.103 4
12 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 4 5:37.021 29.888 1:21.870 2

Fastest Lap was 1:14.355 by Mark DAWSON

Current race lap record for P3_250 class - 1:10.064 by Peter FORKES on a 1962 Montessa 250 set on 05/12/99
Current race lap record for P3_350 class - 1:06.437 by Keith CAMPBELL on a 1962 Honda CB 72 350 set on 13/04/14

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 10:31:49
Event: R24 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:38

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
9 John IMRIE 1:24.654 1:19.338 1:19.279 1:18.367
13 Colin MAGNAY 1:25.334 1:19.217 1:19.316 1:18.450
14 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:29.095 1:20.373 1:21.218 1:19.325
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:28.820 1:21.870 1:23.731 1:22.600
28 Mark DAWSON 1:21.335 1:16.844 1:14.599 1:14.355
44 David WAIN 1:29.627 1:20.442 1:21.626 1:20.103
65 Fred SCHAFER 1:26.961 1:18.990 1:20.059 1:18.574
70 Doug CHURCHER 1:21.678 1:16.303 1:16.205 1:15.426
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:24.588 1:20.405 1:19.180 1:18.436
148 Dave DICKSON 1:26.974 1:18.878 1:19.661 1:17.261
170 Peter FORKES 1:22.709 1:17.534 1:17.105 1:16.919
229 Les TOOHEY 1:26.054 1:19.375 1:19.181 1:18.562

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 10:31:49
Event: R24 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:38

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
9 1:19.279 10.493

Lap 1 13 1:19.316 11.089
28 1:21.335 80 1:19.180 11.395
70 1:21.678 .343 229 1:19.181 11.832

170 1:22.709 1.374 148 1:19.661 12.735
80 1:24.588 3.253 65 1:20.059 13.232

9 1:24.654 3.319 14 1:21.218 17.908
13 1:25.334 3.999 44 1:21.626 18.917

229 1:26.054 4.719 24 1:23.731 21.643
65 1:26.961 5.626

148 1:26.974 5.639 Lap 4
24 1:28.820 7.485 28 1:14.355
14 1:29.095 7.760 70 1:15.426 2.479
44 1:29.627 8.292 170 1:16.919 7.134

9 1:18.367 14.505
Lap 2 13 1:18.450 15.184

70 1:16.303 80 1:18.436 15.476
28 1:16.844 .198 148 1:17.261 15.641

170 1:17.534 2.262 229 1:18.562 16.039
9 1:19.338 6.011 65 1:18.574 17.451

13 1:19.217 6.570 14 1:19.325 22.878
80 1:20.405 7.012 44 1:20.103 24.665

229 1:19.375 7.448 24 1:22.600 29.888
148 1:18.878 7.871

65 1:18.990 7.970
14 1:20.373 11.487
44 1:20.442 12.088
24 1:21.870 12.709

Lap 3
28 1:14.599
70 1:16.205 1.408

170 1:17.105 4.570

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 14/04/19 Started at: 10:31:49
Event: R24 Laps: 4

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.3C Starters: 12
Track: Dry Printed at: 10:38

Grid 1 2 3 4
 3 28 70 28 28

28 70 28 70 70
170 170 170 170 170
70 80 9 9 9
13 9 13 13 13
148 13 80 80 80
80 229 229 229 148
65 65 148 148 229
229 148 65 65 65
44 24 14 14 14
24 14 44 44 44
9 44 24 24 24
14
333

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


